
Cross Stitch
“Faith Hope Peace Love”

Cross Stitch design by Joan Elliott, www.joanelliottdesign.com
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Symbol Description
Christmas Red

Light Brown
Very Light Avocado Green

Bright Red
Light Old Gold

Medium Old Gold

45062
45095
45106
45155
45156
45173

Sullivans Floss
Color Number

Stitched on 14-count Aida using two
strands of Sullivans Embroidery Floss

with a size 26 Tapestry Needle.

Design Size:
59 stitches wide x 59 stitches high
(4⅛” wide x 4⅛” high on 14-count)

All Cross Stitch worked with two strands
of Sullivans Embroidery Floss.

All Back Stitch worked as noted below:
Work Back Stitch (BS) with one strand of 45351.

Work BS with two strands of 44450. 

Like “SullivansUSA” on Facebook to
receive free patterns, great promotions

and updates!

This chart may be reproduced for 

personal use and for teaching purposes only.

This chart is NOT for resale.

Sullivans USA
4341 Middaugh Avenue

Downers Grove, IL 60515
800-862-8586

www.SullivansUSA.net

Tangerine45181
Medium Tangerine45182

Light Tangerine45183
Medium Topaz45201

Dark Coffee Brown45211
Light Yellow Green45345

Dark Gold44450
Black Brown45351BS only

/ BS 


