



Stitched on 14-count Aida using two strands of Sullivans Embroidery Floss with a size 26 Tapestry Needle.

Design Size:

59 stitches wide x 59 stitches high (41/8" wide x 41/8" high on 14-count)

All Cross Stitch worked with two strands of Sullivans Embroidery Floss.

All Back Stitch worked as noted below: Work Back Stitch (BS) with one strand of 45351. Work BS with two strands of 44450.

Like "SullivansUSA" on Facebook to receive free patterns, great promotions and updates!

> **Sullivans USA** 4341 Middaugh Avenue **Downers Grove, IL 60515** 800-862-8586 www.SullivansUSA.net

This chart may be reproduced for personal use and for teaching purposes only.

This chart is NOT for resale.

Cross Stitch

"Faith Hope Peace Love"

Symbol	Sullivans Floss Color Number	Description
*	45062	Christmas Red
Û	45095	Light Brown
*	45106	Very Light Avocado Green
8	45155	Bright Red
Ж	45156	Light Old Gold
	45173	Medium Old Gold
*	45181	Tangerine
Q	45182	Medium Tangerine
☆	45183	Light Tangerine
(45201	Medium Topaz
A	45211	Dark Coffee Brown
<u>u</u>	45345	Light Yellow Green
⇔/BS	44450	Dark Gold
BS only	45351	Black Brown

